

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA No.3-4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7282 OF 2001

MELA SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PURAN CHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For restoration and c/delay in filing restoration and office report)

Date: 08/12/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.K.D. Namboodiri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated, the matter is adjourned by four weeks.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master